

Kolhan University <vckolhanuniv@gmail.com>

# 3rd Edition of Dr. A P J Abdul Kalam Young Research Fellowship.

1 mossaga

Dr. APJ Abdul Kalam ≤drabdulkalamfollowshipiḍʾgmail com Bod\_vekelhanuniv@omail com Sun Nov 22 2/20 at 10 52 PM

Respected Sir Madum

tiven year the TERRE Policy Centre organizes a Followship program for young researchers of India. remembrance of Dr. APJ Abdul Kalam. TERRE has launched a Fellowship program for 2020-21 on 15th Octobe

In the tollowing attachment all details are mentioned about the Dr. APJ Abdul Kalam Young Research Fellowship Please consider the attached file as a personal invitation and please circulate the following attachment with students and notlegas.

For Registration and Application visit given link. http://www.drkalamfellowship.com/

ik igards

En And Acdul Kalam Young Research Fellowship. TERRE Policy Centie, Pune

,

## Dr. A. P. J. Abdul Kalam Young Research Fellowship

in reverential memory of late President and Scientist Dr. A.P.J Abdul Kalam, TERRA Policy Centre, instituted the scheme for Dr. A.P.J Abdul Kalam Young Research Fellowship with the aim of distinguishing young Researchers from india with extraordinary promise and creativity who have made notable research contributions in the field of Environment protection. The Leitowship, is made annually to those distinguished for these attributes as extrenced by their research work carried out in India.

in portant Dates:

- Ar. Fro ∠ = p for some first term.
- Teloren genom to sately
- A control of the part of the
- Name of the second seco
- A Supplemental Company (Company)

\* \*\*

- F.A.Lity
- and the prosection of the
- The second section of the second
- · / Period of

subjects

- •
- •
- •
- continued to

MATURE OF FEELOWSHIPS: Para Erze Consonip will be a fine of para a consort forollogic seeds The place of the

For Registration Visit Our Website http://www.drkalainfelloweli-

Dr. A. P. J. Abdul Kalam Young Research Fellowship.pdf 538K

22220

Lota

John July July July 1000 J





## Dr. A. P. J. Abdul Kalam Young Research Fellowship

In reverential memory of late President and Scientist Dr. A.P.J Abdul Kalam, TERRE Policy Centre, instituted the scheme for Dr. A.P.J Abdul Kalam Young Research Fellowship with the aim of distinguishing young Researchers from India with extraordinary promise and creativity who have made notable research contributions in the field of Environment protection. The Fellowship, is made annually to those distinguished for these attributes as evidenced by their research work carried out in India.

#### Important Dates:

Program Announcement::15th October 2020

Registration Open :: 20th October 2020

Registration Last date ::15th January 2021

• Evaluation :: March 2021

Interview of Shortlisted Applicants :: April 2021

Result :: May 2021

Fellowship Awardees Announcement ::

27th July 2021

### Eligibilty:

• Any citizen of India.

 Under graduate, Masters, Ph.D. in any of the field or appearing.

• Age- 18 to 25 Years (On 31st December 2020).

### Subjects:

- Plastic.
- Clean Air.
- Agriculture.
- Smart environment friendly technology and innovation.

## NATURE OF FELLOWSHIPS:

First Five fellowship will carry INR 25,000/- (Rs Twenty Five Thousands) cash along with a Citation, Scroll and Medallion

